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2022 £ 10 H 13.32 108.79 24,237.15 |  148,537.98 27.06
2022 4 11 f 12.94 121.73 25,958.29 |  174,496.27 23.63
2022 £ 12 H 3.91 125.64 7,362.88 | 181,859.15 19.77
2023 4E 1 H 5.01 5.01 6,545.47 6,545.47 14.31
2023 42 H 13.85 18.86 15,308.05 21,853.52 14.80
2023 £ 3 H 8.87 27.73 9,640.97 31,494.49 15.04
2023 £ 4 H 7.98 35.71 10,227.10 41,721.60 13.95
2023 £ 5 H 10.85 46.56 11,196.34 52,917.94 14.03
2023 4E 6 H 7.89 54.45 7,802.61 60,720.55 14.36
2023 47 A 7.06 61.51 9,299.49 70,020.04 14.54
2023 4 8 A 10.36 71.87 12,722.97 82,743.01 16.48
2023 £ 9 A 5.84 77.71 9,048.22 91,791.23 16.22
2023 4F 10 A 7.67 85.38 9,290.68 |  101,081.92 15.27
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